Pos

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

Class

10

10

10

"

12

13

1

14

"

13

12

Start

12

1/PIT

1

PIT

PIT

10

10

1

12

13

PIT

10

PIT

89

47

97

32

74

ESCCRESULTS: 2025 4 HOURS OF SILVERSTONE

Team

NOP

ALPINE BY XRL ESPORTS

IRL SIM-TEAM

MYRMICA MA70 ACADEMY

IMPACT SIMSPORT

BRAVO SNOW SCHATTEN

VELOTY RACING

WORLD OF SIMRACING TEAM

AITT - REVOLUTION ERACING

DELTA V RACING BY GO SETUP

APO RACING

GAZX RACING TEAM

PRISMATIC MOTORSPORTS

FURY SIMSPORT

COOL CAMELLAMA RACING

PRISMATIC MOTORSPORTS

VELOTY RACING

TRI-STATE RACING

TRI-STATE RACING

MERCURY RACING TEAM

KITSUNE RACING TEAM

DELTA RACING

DSDF RACING

IMPACT SIMSPORT

NO LIMITS ACADEMY

VORTEX

PROJECT 91 RACING TEAM

RISING PANDA RACING

QUADDASH RACING

VR RACING

TEAM FR13DA SPORT

IMPACT SIMSPORT

DELTA RACING

VGTR ESPORT

TEAM REX

THE ITALIAN JOB

SIMATOK SENSATIONS

EAGLE SPEED ACADEMY

FISCHER MOTORSPORT

DRBY TS

SM MOTORSPORTS

TURN1

OLD FIRM RACING

W2 E-PROGP

SAHARA X GT MOTORSPORTS

NO LIMITS ACADEMY

VELOTY RACING

Car

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Audi R8 LMS EVO Il GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

McLaren 720S GT3 EVO

Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020

McLaren 720S GT3 EVO

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

Acura NSX GT3 EVO 22

BMW M4 GT3

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Ferrari 296 GT3

Ligier JS P320

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

BMW M4 GT3

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R

Dallara P217

Ford Mustang GT3

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Laps
16
116
116
116
15
15
115
115
115
15
115
14
14
14
13
13
12
112
m
m
m
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
82
52
45

4
22

13

Interval

-0:21.790

-0:39.771

-0:53.644

1L

-“10L

-10L

-10L

-10L

0L

0L

ML

-34L

-64 L

-71L

-75L

-94 L

Best Lap
1:50.564
1:51.651
1:51.867
1:51.544
1:52.094
1:52.092
1:51.830
1:51.951
1:52.298
1:52.280
1:52.055
1:51.394
1:52.765
1:52.098
1:54.453
1:55.058
1:55.790
1:51.865
1:55.477
1:54.865
1:56.074
1:51.838
1:57.265
1:52.494
1:55.463
2:00.545
2:00.426
2:00.560
2:00.321
2:00.899
2:00.997
2:00.902
2:00.615
1:52100
1:55.029
2:01.388
1:54.265
2:01.216
2:01.073
2:00.789
2:01.294
1:52.333
2:00.612
1:53.478
1:55.385
1:52.050

1:54.941

Status

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ - Code of Conduct

Points

25+1

25

18

15

18

12

15+1

10

12

10

25+1

15

12

10

25

18

15

12

10

a+1

Penalty




